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Red Division

Air

Dayman
Ukrainian
The Gnomes

Blue Division

Zuma

Zorch i

Bellatrix

Warriors 2024-10

White Division

Bar
PACKERDY 1Q
Madmax
COOKIE

Total Points

Madmax
Dayman
Ukrainian

Air

Bar

COOKIE

The Gnomes
PACKERDY 1Q
Bellatrix

Zuma

Zorch i
Warriors 2024-10
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394.05
392.95
392.70
386.10
382.80
373.45
366.40
349.05
333.95
327.15
314.00
283.20
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PCT
0.667
0.667
0.667
0.000

PCT
0.667
0.667
0.333
0.333

PCT
1.000
0.667
0.333
0.000

DIV
2-1
2-1
2-1
0-3

DIV
2-1
2-1
1-2
1-2

DIV

2-1

1-2
0-3

PF
386.10
380.95
374.60
358.60

PF
327.15
314.00
333.95
283.20

PF
370.90
349.05
370.45
349.95

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

PA
341.25
339.90
390.70
428.40

PA
308.20
281.50
351.05
317.55

PA
312.45
371.30
352.40
404.20

PTS
386.10
392.95
392.70
366.40

PTS
327.15
314.00
333.95
283.20

PTS
382.80
349.05
394.05
373.45
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